Description
Richelieu presents O R G A N I Z - R
A new organisation system for the O P T I M I Z - R
drawers. The different versatility and modular
capacities of the trays & dividers allow the user to
fully customize their drawers to best suit their
needs.
Available in :
• Anthracite
• Stainless steel
Advantages
• Versatile
• Durable
• Easy to install
• Easy maintenance (dishwasher friendly)
• Wooden drawer compatibility
ORGANIZ-
TYPE RIC # LENGHT FINIISH
LATERAL
PANELS
808SP500100 500 Anthracite
808SP550100 550 Anthracite
808SP500170 500 Stainless
808SP550170 550 Stainless
END
CONNECTORS
808EC88100 88 Anthracite
808EC176100 176 Anthracite
808EC264100 264 Anthracite
808EC88170 88 Stainless
808EC176170 176 Stainless
808EC264170 264 Stainless
CROSS
DIVIDERS
808CD88100 88 Anthracite
808CD176100 176 Anthracite
808CD264100 264 Anthracite
808CD88170 88 Stainless
808CD176170 176 Stainless
808CD264170 264 Stainless
TRAYS
808TR88100 88 Stainless
808TR176100 176 Stainless
808TR264100 264 Stainless
Infinite possibilities!
• Cutlery
• Cooking utensils
• Spices